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8369602 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:01 Michael Duker mduker@holcomb.us Holcomb Contracting Athletics Football Locker & Office Room Renovation Project No. 079-410106
8369605 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:02 Joe Spagnuolo jspagnuolo@sachse.net Sachse Construction Athletics Football Locker & Office Room Renovation
8369607 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:02 valerie kreher ab4889@wayne.edu Wayne State University Locker Room Renovation 
8369608 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:02 David Stein dstein@lasalleinc.com LaSalle Construction Services Athletics Football Locker & Office Room Renovation
8369611 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:03 LaMarr Jones ljones@detroitpowersystems.com Detroit Power Systems Locker Room and Office Renovation Project

8369612 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:03 Craig Duppong cduppong@fairviewconstructionllc.com Fairview Construction Services, LLC
	WSU Project Number - 079-410106      RFP - Athletics Football Locker & 
Office Room Renovation - 2025 

8369613 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:03 Wyatt Engle Wyatt.engle@ezhvac.com Fontanesi & Kann Athletics Football Locker & Office Room Renovation
8369622 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:07 Marian Enwyia menwyia@sachse.net Sachse Construction Athletics Football Locker Office Room Renovation
8369628 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:12 Kendra Patocki kpatocki@servproteammiller.com SERVPRO Team Miller RFP - Athletics Football Locker & Office Room Renovation - 2025   

8369637 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:17 brandon wettlaufer brandon@thermalmechanicalservice.com thermal mechanical service
WSU Project Number - 079-410106      RFP - Athletics Football Locker & Office 
Room Renovation - 2025  

8369642 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:31 Pete DiVito pete@meridiangroup1.com Meridian Contracting Group LLC Athletics Football & Office Room Renovation
8369652 forms.wayne.edu/67d1b9de20b843/20/2025 10:46 Robert Washington rwashington@3lkconstruction.com 3LK Construction, LLC Athletics Football Locker & Office Room Renovation


